

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA

MAIN CASE No:CRP No.3587 of 2025

PROCEEDINGS SHEET

Sl. No.	Date	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
5.	12.12.2025	<u>PSK,J</u> Counsel for the petitioner : Ms.A.V.S.Laxmi List on 19.12.2025 Interim order granted earlier shall stand extended till then. <u>PSK,J</u> nvl	Transferred to i/o folder, before corrections, if any.

--	--	--	--